Tetracam Inc.
Systems Pricing
March 2019
Part Number System Price
TTC1111 ADC AWK Zero standard, RS* $895.00
TTC1116 ADC AWK Zero E (Greenhouse version), RS $995.00
TTC1112 ADC AWK Zero standard w/IMU, RS $1,095.00
TTC1117 ADC AWK 3 standard, RS $1,095.00
TTC1120 ADC AWK 3 standard W/IMU, RS $1,295.00
TTC1133 ADC AWK 3S global shutter $1,495.00
TTC1134 ADC AWK 3S w/IMU global shutter $1,695.00
TTC1135 ADC AWK 3 greenhouse version $1,095.00
TTC1118 ADC HAWK Handheld, RS $1,495.00
TTC1041 ADC Micro, rolling shutter $2,995.00
TTC1055 ADC Snap, global shutter $3,495.00
TTC1091 ADC Snap Single Band $3,995.00
TTC1092 ADC Snap Single Band UV $4,995.00
TTC1087** RGB + 3, global shutter $7,495.00
TTC1088** uMCA 4 Snap, global shutter $9,995.00
TTC1064** uMCA 6 rolling shutter $12,995.00
TTC1074** uMCA 6 Snap, global shutter $14,995.00
TTC1097 MCAW 6, global shutter $14,995.00
TTC1097-1 MCAW 6, global shutter w/ILS $16,995.00
TTC1107 MCAW 12, global shutter $31,995.00
TTC1107-1 MCAW 12, global shutter w/ILS $33,995.00
TTC1113 Tau2 MCAW6 Kit CEM** $1,995.00
TTC1115 Tau 2 640, 7.5Hz (International)*** $8,150.00
TTC1114 Tau 2 640, 30Hz (North America)*** $8,150.00
     Currency for all pricing is US Dollars
     *    RS = Rolling Shutter
     **   Limited availability
     *** 1 ea. Tau 2 MCAW kit is required for each Tau 2 used in Camera systems.